Scan QR Code
For More Enquiry
RG-S5310-E
Series Switches
-1-
 Product Overview
 Product Pictures
RG-S5310-E series switches are next-generation gigabit Ethernet switches launched by Ruijie Networks

< 75 W (non-PoE)
< 1,570 W (PoE full
load)
-6-
Hardware
Specifications
RG-S5310-
24GT4XS-E
RG-S5310-
24GT4XS-P-E
RG-S5310-
48GT4XS -E
RG-S5310-
48GT4XS-P-E
Maximum output power
RG-PA70IB: 70 W
RG-PA150IB-F: 150 W
RG-PD150IB-F: 150 W
RG-PA600I-P-F: 600
W (PoE: 370 W)
RG-PD600I-P-F: 600
W (PoE: 370 W)
RG-PA1000I-P-F:
176–290 V AC, 1000
W; 90–176 V AC,

●  Gigabit access to business systems related to medical care, libraries, exhibition centers, and websites
●  Access to IP phones, WLAN access points (APs), and HD cameras
●  Gigabit access to server clusters and uplink access over 10 Gbps bandwidth
● Requirements for flexible and diversified security control policies to prevent and defend against network viruses and
network attacks, and to provide secure access for users
 Typical Applications
-16-
Internet
10G
40/100G
1000M
10G
1000M
Ordering Information
Model Description
RG-S5310--24GT4XS-E 24 x 10/100/1000M auto-negotiation electrical ports, 4 x 1G/10G SFP+ ports
RG-S5310-24GT4XS-P-E
24 x 10/100/1000M auto-negotiation electrical ports, 4 x 1G/10G SFP+ ports, supporting PoE
and the maximum PoE output power of 740 W.
RG-S5310-48GT4XS-E 48 x 10/100/1000M auto-negotiation electrical ports, 4 x 1G/10G SFP+ ports
RG-S5310-48GT4XS-P-E
48 x 10/100/1000M adaptive electrical ports, 4 x 1G/10G SFP+ ports, supporting PoE and the
maximum PoE output power of 1440 W
RG-PA70IB 70 W AC power module
RG-PA150IB-F 150 W AC power module
RG-PA600I-P-F 600 W AC power module, PoE power module
RG-PA1000I-P-F 1,000 W AC power module, PoE power module
RG-VXLAN-MPLS-ENTRY-LIC S5310E series, software license for VXLAN, MPLS, routing table, and ARP table
-17-
For more information about warranty terms and period, contact your local sales agency:
●  Warranty terms: https://www.ruijienetworks.com/support/servicepolicy